Below is a list of HMI manufacturers that are known to support the Memobus protocol, and have been
tested at Yaskawa. The list has been broken up in two HMI product varieties:

1. "AN" (Alpha-Numeric) types include function keys and 2x20 or 4x40 displays

2. "G" (Graphical) types include function keys or touch screens which are typically 5" to 14" in size.

Copy and paste the website address(s) below to access HMI Manufacturer Information.

Manufacturer
Cimrex

Cutler Hammer
CTC

Eason

Exor

IDEC

Maple Systems
Red Lion

AN
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Phone Number Website

847-706-6737
800-809-2772
513-831-2340
707-433-2854
561-753-2250
408-745-5278
425-486-4477
800-677-7880

http://hmi.beijerelectronics.com/WEB/web_electronics.nsf
http://www.eaton.com

http://www.ctcusa.com

http://www.eason.com

http://www.exor-rd.com

http://www.idec.com

http://www.maple-systems.com
http://www.redlion-controls.com




