Below is a list of HMI manufacturers that are known to support the Memobus protocol, and have been tested at Yaskawa. The list has been broken up in two HMI product varieties:

- 1. "AN" (Alpha-Numeric) types include function keys and 2x20 or 4x40 displays
- 2. "G" (Graphical) types include function keys or touch screens which are typically 5" to 14" in size.

Copy and paste the website address(s) below to access HMI Manufacturer Information.

Manufacturer	AN	G	Phone Number	Website
Cimrex	Υ	Υ	847-706-6737	http://hmi.beijerelectronics.com/WEB/web_electronics.nsf
Cutler Hammer	Υ	Ν	800-809-2772	http://www.eaton.com
CTC	Ν	Υ	513-831-2340	http://www.ctcusa.com
Eason	Υ	Υ	707-433-2854	http://www.eason.com
Exor	Υ	Υ	561-753-2250	http://www.exor-rd.com
IDEC	Ν	Υ	408-745-5278	http://www.idec.com
Maple Systems	Υ	Ν	425-486-4477	http://www.maple-systems.com
Red Lion	Υ	Υ	800-677-7880	http://www.redlion-controls.com